
1 大久保  志  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

向日市立勝山中学校 2 41.78 18.39 23.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 -1 -2

7 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.59 1.21-3 -5 -4 -5

8 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-4 -4 -4 -4

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.10 1.800 -1 0 -1

19.12 18.39

Composition 2.67 2.753.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.883.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.133.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

23.39

2 寺  村  碧  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都市立京都御池中学 1 34.46 13.10 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.44 1.06-3 -5 -5 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1A+1T+SEQ ! 2.10 -0.11 1.99-1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1

13.80 13.10

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 2.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 2.00 2.50 3.00

21.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Ｃ

第 12 回京都府中学校スケート競技会（佐々木杯）
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